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BJA FY 09 Drug Court Discretionary Grant Program: Enhancement

Mobile Community Corrections Center

Poarch Band of Creek Indians

Arkansas Department of Community Correction

Butte County

Contra Costa County

County of San Bernardino Superior Court

County of Santa Barbara

County of Solano

El Dorado County

Los Angeles County

Modoc Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Sacramento County

Superior Court of California

Superior Court of California County of Sonoma

Superior Court of California, County of Nevada

Superior Court of California, County of Santa Clara

Yolo County

City and County of Denver

Charlotte County

Citrus County Board of County Commissioners

County of Pinellas

Orange County Board of Commissioners

Palm Beach County

Columbus Consolidated Government

Hall County Board of Commissioners

AL

AL

AR

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CO

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

GA

GA

 $199,030.00

 $121,937.00

 $132,974.00

 $200,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $199,848.00

 $200,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $198,475.00

 $200,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $190,204.00

 $200,000.00

 $59,097.00

 $200,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $198,414.00

 $199,990.00

 $181,966.00

 $200,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $199,078.00

Legal Name State Award Amount

 $11,073,323.00Total:

Fiscal Year 2009

Non-Recovery Act Awards 
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Western Judicial Circuit Felony Drug Court

County of Oneida

Idaho Supreme Court

County of Vermilion

Grant County

Maine Judicial Branch Administrative

Minnesota Judicial Branch 9th Judicial District

Second Judicial District

City of Kansas City

City of St. Louis

County of Lewis

Missouri 25th Circuit Drug Court

St. Louis Drug Court

Douglas County District Court

Strafford County

Amherst Justice Court

New York State Unified Court System

New York State Unified Court System

New York State Unified Court System

New York State Unified Court System

New York State Unified Court System

New York State Unified Court System

New York State Unified Court System

Hocking County Municipal Court

Benton County

Jackson County

GA

ID

ID

IL

IN

ME

MN

MN

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

NE

NH

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

OH

OR

OR

 $122,557.00

 $34,489.00

 $200,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $199,858.00

 $197,747.00

 $200,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $191,237.00

 $162,153.00

 $188,599.00

 $187,877.00

 $197,330.00

 $138,462.00

 $187,800.00

 $198,928.00

 $199,981.00

 $199,151.00

 $139,094.00

 $199,467.00

 $100,342.00

 $186,215.00

 $199,791.00

 $200,000.00

 $127,643.00

 $197,348.00

Legal Name State Award Amount

 $11,073,323.00Total:

Fiscal Year 2009

Non-Recovery Act Awards 
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Multnomah County

Morgan County

Putnam County

Bexar County

Weber County Human Services

Chesterfield County

County of King

Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin

Racine County

Rock County

Teton County

OR

TN

TN

TX

UT

VA

WA

WI

WI

WI

WY

 $100,000.00

 $45,500.00

 $100,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $194,000.00

 $162,320.00

 $198,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $199,106.00

 $37,315.00

Legal Name State Award Amount

 $11,073,323.00Total:

Fiscal Year 2009

Non-Recovery Act Awards 


